

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.A. No. 974 of 2023

Paramjeet Singh Chhabda **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

02/05/2023	Shri Krishnaa Kumar Dixit, Counsel for the appellant. State is directed to file reply on the next date of hearing. As prayed by the learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after four week. -Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Ashish	