

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 974 of 2023

Paramjeet Singh Chhabda **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

23/08/2023	No one is appeared on behalf of the appellant when the case called for hearing twice today. Mr. Alok Nigam, GA for the respondent-State. List this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

J/-