

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 974 of 2023

Paramjeet Singh Chhabda **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

07.12.2023	Mr. K.K. Dixit, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Aman Kesharwani, P.L. for the State. Call for the record of concerned Tribunal. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	