

CRA No. 974 of 2023

Order Sheet

02/03/2026 Khatai	Mr. Rajesh Jain, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Karan Kumar Baharani, PL for the State. As prayed by counsel for the appellants, list this case after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
--	--